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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2017
     Level: 3:2B     Level2:      Age: L3: Ch B     Squad:      Session: 2B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.275 36.325 Aayla White 3144 3:2B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 9.200 35.800 Ella Miller 3122 3:2B L3: Ch B Agility Gymnastics  Academy

3 9.125 35.950 Aubrey Greene 3114 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

4 9.100 34.950 Josephine Broomfield 3107 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

5 9.000 35.325 Margaret O'Leary 3123 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

6 8.925 33.700 Calista Clayton 3111 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

7 8.900 32.875 Ellie Robenstine 3132 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

8-T 8.800 34.800 Kaylin Volz 3142 3:2B L3: Ch B Cambridge YMCA Gymnastics Team

9-T 8.800 33.800 Madelyn Cremering 3112 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

11 8.600 34.025 Avery Eckels 3113 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.050 36.325 Aayla White 3144 3:2B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 8.900 33.700 Calista Clayton 3111 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

3 8.850 35.950 Aubrey Greene 3114 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

4 8.825 35.325 Margaret O'Leary 3123 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

5 8.800 34.800 Kaylin Volz 3142 3:2B L3: Ch B Cambridge YMCA Gymnastics Team

6 8.700 35.800 Ella Miller 3122 3:2B L3: Ch B Agility Gymnastics  Academy

7 8.675 34.950 Josephine Broomfield 3107 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

8 8.500 33.800 Madelyn Cremering 3112 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

9 8.475 34.025 Avery Eckels 3113 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

11 8.250 32.875 Ellie Robenstine 3132 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 8.700 36.325 Aayla White 3144 3:2B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 8.675 35.800 Ella Miller 3122 3:2B L3: Ch B Agility Gymnastics  Academy

3 8.650 35.950 Aubrey Greene 3114 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

4 8.300 35.325 Margaret O'Leary 3123 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

5 8.225 34.800 Kaylin Volz 3142 3:2B L3: Ch B Cambridge YMCA Gymnastics Team

6 8.200 34.025 Avery Eckels 3113 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

7 8.150 34.950 Josephine Broomfield 3107 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics
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8 8.075 33.700 Calista Clayton 3111 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

9-T 7.700 33.800 Madelyn Cremering 3112 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

11 7.700 32.875 Ellie Robenstine 3132 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.325 35.950 Aubrey Greene 3114 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

2 9.300 36.325 Aayla White 3144 3:2B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

3 9.225 35.800 Ella Miller 3122 3:2B L3: Ch B Agility Gymnastics  Academy

4 9.200 35.325 Margaret O'Leary 3123 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

5 9.025 34.950 Josephine Broomfield 3107 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

6 8.975 34.800 Kaylin Volz 3142 3:2B L3: Ch B Cambridge YMCA Gymnastics Team

7 8.800 33.800 Madelyn Cremering 3112 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics

8 8.750 34.025 Avery Eckels 3113 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy

9 8.025 32.875 Ellie Robenstine 3132 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

11 7.800 33.700 Calista Clayton 3111 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 36.325 9.300 Aayla White 3144 3:2B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics 9.275 9.050 8.700 9.300

2 35.950 9.325 Aubrey Greene 3114 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy 9.125 8.850 8.650 9.325

3 35.800 9.225 Ella Miller 3122 3:2B L3: Ch B Agility Gymnastics  Academy 9.200 8.700 8.675 9.225

4 35.325 9.200 Margaret O'Leary 3123 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics 9.000 8.825 8.300 9.200

5 34.950 9.100 Josephine Broomfield 3107 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics 9.100 8.675 8.150 9.025

6 34.800 8.975 Kaylin Volz 3142 3:2B L3: Ch B Cambridge YMCA Gymnastics Team 8.800 8.800 8.225 8.975

7 34.025 8.750 Avery Eckels 3113 3:2B L3: Ch B Toledo Gymnastics Academy 8.600 8.475 8.200 8.750

8 33.800 8.800 Madelyn Cremering 3112 3:2B L3: Ch B Westside Academy of Gymnastics 8.800 8.500 7.700 8.800

9 33.700 8.925 Calista Clayton 3111 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics 8.925 8.900 8.075 7.800

11 32.875 8.900 Ellie Robenstine 3132 3:2B L3: Ch B Rising Stars Gymnastics 8.900 8.250 7.700 8.025
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